Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics,

Meet=PK Estafetten Antwerpen 2015
Location=0LSE Merksem Atletiek Arena
Date=30/08/2015 Time=20:02:07
Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium
MeetManager software version = 20087

4 x 60 meter Ben V REF Time :13:33

Heat:1

1 SPBO
1134 DIDDENS JYTTE
1345 DE GUSSEM JUTTA
2296 VAN ROY MIRA
1311 VERELST STIEN

2 ACHL B
1013 MELLEMANS MAAIKE
1208 HERMANS FLEUR
1006 JACOBIEN LENNE
1011 HOREMANS DIETE

3 ZWAT
961 VERHELST MILLA
962 VAN RANST CAMILLE
1529 GOEVAERTS KAAT
965 VERMEULEN JENNA

4 OLSE B
1671 SENE ANNA
2216 BELHAJ RANIA
1812 PRINZIE ANNA
2635 VAN LINDEN THALIA

4 x 60 meter Ben V RE Time :13:33

Heat:2

1 ACHL A
1209 VAN BALLAER MARTHA
1021 VERVOORT EMMA
1005 WALSCHAERS MARIEKE
1003 DANIELS ZITA

2 AVKA
1662 VAN TIGGELEN CHARLOTTE
1445 DE DECKER JITSKE
1661 TECK ASHLEY
1981 LEMMENS ROWEN

3 OLSE A
1062 STOFFELS ANNA
2215 EL ABOUSSI AYA
1225 MATTHIEU MARIE
894 VAN EECKHOVEN ANNELIES

4 LYRA
2399 GHAZAOUI OUIAME
1230 VAN HOOF KAATJE
2278 VAN VLASSELAER KATO
2019 MAME TAKHO WADE

5 DUFF
773 BERNAERTS LOTTE
772 HENNEBEL FLOOR
777 MOLKENS PAULIEN
779 VAN LEEMPUT LAURA

[ ARAC
1536 VERWAEST LOTTE
2641 ADRIAENSEN LIENE
1527 DE PROOST NENA
2641 ADRIAENSEN LIENE

4 x 60 meter Ben M RFF Time :13:40
Heat:1
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6876
8420
6847
6845

7231
7214
7914
7212

7873
6590
7874
7400

8758
6402
7218
7686

7026
7435
7430
7034

6527
6525
8489
6533

8213
7450
7867
8348

ACHL
VAN ROEY TIBO
FRANSEN RHUNE
DE RIDDER THIESS
VAN TIGCHELT JOERI

AVKA
VAERTEN MATS
ANDRIES ROBBIE
LOOS JARNE
LEBODA TIBO
RAM

VAN AUTGAERDEN DAAN
WILLEMOONS BIRGER
VEREYCKEN IDES

VAN OSSELAER ARTHUR

OLSE B

Van Overloop Lou
DE KOSTER TOMMASO

SELS FLOR
EL BOUBKARI SALAHDINE
ZWAT
LAUREYS STAN
DE LAET YANNICK
PALMANS JULES
TIERENS BAS
VMOL

VANKRUNKELSVEN NAUD
WILLEMS LEVI
BAYGUNES ENES
DEMEULEMEESTER WOUT
ABES
JANSSENS ALEX
TERLAEKEN ARTHUR
MILAN DESMET
BISSCHOPS YARON

4 x 60 meter Ben M RF Time :13:40

Heat:2

6529
6531
7395
7730

7828
7056
7829
7059

7751
6649
8716
7323

7458
6686
6633
6703

6492
6923
6493
6935

8443
6809
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VMOL
BEVAN GEORGE**
VANENDERT MATTEO
HANNES WANNE
CLARKE LAURIE

LIER
CORBIAU MAXIME
DEVRIENDT LARS
LEYSSENS LENNARD
VINCK THYAS

OLSE
SAMB MALICK
VAN BEECK JONA
OULID TAHA
DECKERS LARS

BRAB
VAN RAEMDONCK KOBE
LETIJSSEN RIK
DE LATHOUWER STAN

VAN DE MEULEBROECKE FINN

DUFF
VANHOECK LENNERT
DE HERDT LARS
VANDEGHINSTE VIKTOR
DE WEVER RYAN

HAKI
WILS LENTON
VOLCKAERTS SENN
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7159
6926

8474
8746
7432
7438

LUYTEN LIAM
VERSTREPEN FINN

4 x 60 meter Pup V RF Time :13:51

Heat:1
1

4476
4483
4478
4499

4712
5086
5468
5469

4171
4582
4169
4167

4358
4419
4372
4324

4359
6053
4360
6058

4297
4286
4295
5275

ARAC
HYUSEIN EMRE
SEGERS JORBE
CEULEMANS JOERI
MEEUS RUBE
ACHL B

WILLEMSEN MEREL
VAN DEN BROECK MARTHE
VAN DE PERRE STIEN
VERMEIREN NOOR

LYRA C
DE KEERSMAECKER EVA
VAN EYNDE LENT
WOUTERS IMER
VERMEULEN JANE

DUFF B
BILLIAERT LIES
VERBERGT CARO
LELOUP OLIVIA
FONTYN SOFI

ZWAT C
DE JONGHE DEMT
MADOU LENA
LEYSENS GITTE
LEYSENS SARA

ZWAT D
VAN VLIERBERGHE SARAH
VAN GOETHEM MANON
COLIN CATO
Hillegeer Sophie

OLSE C
BOUWENS MICHELLE - 81
EL AYADI NISRINE
VAN GELDER ESMé
PRINZIE HANNELORE

4 x 60 meter Pup V RF Time :13:51

Heat:2
1
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4480
5063
4488
4482

4172
4168
4162
4175

4104
4103
4415
4120

5479
4625
5086
4713

5623
5578

ACHL A
VERDONCK LISE
VAN PELT NINA
PAUWELS HANNE
VAN AELTEN LAURA

DUFFE A
VANHOECK EMMA
BOONEN LOUISE
DE DOBBELAERE ELKE
LAUREYS Z0é&

GEEL
VANBROECKHOVEN ISABEAU
HAENEN YANAH
VANLOMMEL PAULINE
VAN DYCK HASSE

LYRA B
DRUYTS EMME
MARIEN KJERSTI
VAN EYNDE LENI
MIN LENA

KAPE
KHAN KIRA
LEYS MEREL
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4580
4845

4355
5971
4352
4361

4288
4296
4306
5081

DUA HANNE
VANDER AVERT CARO

ZWAT B
VAN PELT MARIE
MOENS LOUA
DE CLERCK JITSKE
DE CLEEN ELIN

OLSE B
VAN HYFTE ASTRID
DUBRUL RENéE
SAINT GHISLAIN LUKA
VAN DEN EYNDE VALESCA

4 x 60 meter Pup V RF Time :13:51

Heat:3
1

5548
5481
4716
5482

4672
4209
4673
6046

4356
4351
4416
4417

4706
4551
4705
4302

6024
5021
5019
4667

5005
5419
5082
4323

LYRA A
PEETERS MARGAUX
HENDERICKX JUNE
JACOBS MARA
HENDERICKX YALT

VMOL A
BULA BULA MECHAK LINDA
CUYVERS FLOOR
BULA BULA DANIELA

BULA BULA CHADRAK BELINDA

ZWAT A
GOEN SARA
BERNAERS ELLA
VAN DE PERRE AAGJE
VAN DE PERRE LOPKE
OLSE A
VAN DER JONCKHEYD HANNE
JORDAENS NOA
VAN DER JONCKHEYD KATO
VAN EECKHOVEN SARAH
BRAB
TERPSTRA UBI
VANHOVE FEMKE
VAN DE MIEROOP MARIE
DECKERS LEONIE
ABES
HORREVORST NOOR
DEWAELE ELISABETH
SCHROOTEN MARIE
VANHOVE NOOR

4 x 60 meter Pup M RF Time :14:08

Heat:1
1

http://www.olseac.be/Results/PK%20Estafetten%202015/WPdoc.txt

1827
2783
2780
2839

1605
1580
1586
1602

1829
1821
1828
3409

2722
1529

LYRA A
ARNOUTS GLENN
CEULEMANS JITSE
GULDENTOPS HANNES
WUYTS SIEMEN

ACHL B
DE CAT MIKA
LAENEN MEES
BOECKX FLORIS
COREMANS ARNE
LYRA B

VAN HOECKE JARNE
VAN VLASSELAER ARTUUR
MIN LARS
GHAZAOUI ZAKARIA

ABES
BUYTAERT ABEL
DE CAUWER THIJS
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2244
1373

2229
2243
2612
2242

1352
1356
3172
3223

3403
1414
2231
1520

EYCKMANS JOPPE
BERKMANS TARO

ARAC
MEEUS JORRE
VERWAEST SIEBE
WAUMANS WITSE
VERWAEST JONAS
OLSE C

VAN BEECK ELIA
DE CALUWé ROBIN
DE KOSTER MATTEO
BELHAJ REDOUANE

ZWAT B
OST JASPER
VERRETH LIEVEN
VAN DER DONCKT ANDREAS
VAN PROEYEN JARL

4 x 60 meter Pup M RF Time :14:08

Heat:2
1

1593
1578
1581
2135

1117
2094
1118
3266

2212
1189
1192
1190

1726
1669
2086
2469

1742
2259
1339
1364

1376
1767
1434
1411

1814
1813
1358
1354

1575
2875
1572
1954

ACHL A

ENGELEN ARTHUR
PHILIPS ARNO
THIELS JARNE
VANOOTEGHEM WOUT
GEEL
DONCKERS DAAN
VAN DER STEEN STAN
HELSEN STEF
LIVENS RUUD
AVZK
VERBEECK JESSE
HENDERICKX SANDER
SANDERS MILAN
NAETS ILAN
HAKI
TCHATIKPI ISA
HULSTAERT FERRE
SMET KAYN
VAN DEN STEEN BEAU
BRAB
KLOUGBO CéDRIC
VAN ACKER BRECHT
VANLOMMEL EMILE
VAN PRAET SIEBE

ZWAT A

SCHADRON RUBEN
LAUREYS CASPER
DEDECKER MAARTEN
DAEMS JELLE

OLSE B
SMETS JARNO
MENTEN RUBEN
DECKERS GILLE
BOUWENS MICK
BVAC

TAMBA ELIJAH

ALAOUI IBRAHIM

MEES MATHIAS

VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN

4 x 60 meter Pup M RF Time :14:08

Heat:3
1

http://www.olseac.be/Results/PK%20Estafetten%202015/WPdoc.txt

2907
1706

SPBO
VAN HOUCKE SVERRE
DIDDENS JORNE
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1406
1943

1808
2622
2695
2694

3321
1642
1812
2326

2727
1981
2009
3357

1180
1181
3427
1177

1619
1225
1219
1218

1625
3431
1101
1122

1990
2079
2657
1295

DEGRANDE WOUT
VAN DEN BOSSCHE YENTEN
LIER 1
STUER TIBO
VAN DER STIGHELEN LANDER
CRAENEN SANDER
JACOBS WITSE
OLSE A
KADDOURI BILAL*
DE CLERCK YARNO
DE MAESENEIRE KOBE
GELEYN DAAN
AVKA
LEMMENS BRAN
VANDEKERCKHOVE YORAN
CLAES ARNO
BERBEN RHUNE
DUFF
HAECK BJARNE
BERNAERTS TIMO
COSTERMANS MATTHIAS
LETJSSENAAR JEROEN
VMOL A
BANEL ALEJANDRO**
VERHAEGEN DAAN
SMOLDERS JETZE
CLARKE NATHAN
ATAC
TAN RUZL
BROECKX MATTICE
BUIJS ARNE
BERCKVENS VIKTOR
RAM
SURINX ANDREAS
ORIS SYBE
VEREYCKEN RUBEN
WILLEMOONS KARSTEN

4 x 80 meter Min V RF Time :14:26

Heat:1

7193
7197
7196
7187

6954
6944
6945
6950

8416
7360
7848
7032

7343
7349
7347
7479

7047
7465
7686
7755
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ACHL B
VAN MENGSEL FEMKE
MEGENS LORE
DE KORT JAANE
DE SCHUTTER ANNE-SOPHIE
DUFF B
VAN MALDEREN TINE
FONTYN LISA
PEETERS JETSE
VANDEGHINSTE EMMA
OLSE C
VANACKERE OPHELIA
VAN DER JONCKHEYD JOKE
PRINZIE EMMA
VETTERS HANNE
LIER B
MARIEN KYRA
VINCK YONI
VANDEPAER EMELIE
MICHIEL ELENA
OLSE D
ADDOU FARAH
SELS SIEN
JORDAENS YENTL
SENE JENNIFER
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DIS
RAM

RAM
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4 x 80 meter Min V RF Time :14:26

Heat:2

8041
8105
8146
7179

7345
7344
7251
7586

7475
7875
7948
7454

7049
7048
7050
7229

6978
6974
6977
6970

7628
7137
7629
7052

BVAC
DEFLOOR EVA
KOSAMA EVA
PEETERS ELLEN
DE KOCK MYRA

LIER
STUER LOTTE
MARIEN LUCCA
PELCKMANS ALINE
MAES KATRIJN

AVKA
HARGREAVES JOSEPHINE
SABAU EVY
VAN DE VORST NATHALIE
BRUWIERE SARAH

OLSE
SUNTHORN VIRIYA
ENGELEN FLEUR
SAINT GHISLAIN NONA
WHITE EMMA

VMOL
DE WOLF JANA
HUYSMANS RIEN
YAMBA LAILA
DEMEULEMEESTER YINTHE

ABES
BICKER JANNE
DE CAUWER BRITT
GOBBAERT ELLEN
DE VOS MEREL

4 x 80 meter Min V REF Time :14:26

Heat:3

7183
7204
7203
7181

7044
8264
7045
7361

6948
6949
6955
7257

8007
7298
7368
7369

7076
7132
7131
7073

8386
7627
7621
8397

http://www.olseac.be/Results/PK%20Estafetten%202015/WPdoc.txt

ACHL
MARIEN KJERSTI
SAUVILLER FEMKE
DIELS ESTHER
EELEN KARLIEN

OLSE
BLOCKX JUNE
KABAMBA NDAYA GRACE
VAN LINDEN DANT
UDECHUKWU HILARY

DUFF
VAN DEN BRANDE LAURA
DE HAES ELLE
BOONEN CATO
DE HERDT ANTJE

LYRA
WOUTERS MIRTHE
MARIEN SVELTE
CAERS AMELIE
THEEUWS KATE

ZWAT

BOEYNAEMS FLORENCE
VAN WOLPUTTE TESS
STEURS TATIANA
KERSTENS LAURIAN
ARAC
MEEUS MARIE
VERWAEST JANNE
LEYTEN LUNE
HENDRICKX DIEN
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4 x 80 meter Min M RF Time :14:38

Heat:1

4881
4905
5317
5805

5382
5198
5384
5201

6007
4937
5618
5483

6186
5067
6108
4694

5403
5401
5402
5400

ACHL B
CLAES JONATHAN
THIELENS JEROEN
VANOOTEGHEM ROBBE
LEMBRECHTS RUBEN

AVKA 2
BERBEN JOMME
MASSART MAXIM
DE HERTOGH KOBE
DE REYS JONATHAN

OLSE C
VAN BERLO JONATHAN
VIJGEN RIK
VERMEIREN FERRE
GELEYN GAETAN

OLSE D
VERREYDT ANDREAS
MENTEN LEON
N'DIAYE DJIBRIL
EL AYADI BADR

ABES B
VAN DAMME SAMY
EYCKMANS FEDDE
SCHELDEMAN JONAS
BICKER JELLE

4 x 80 meter Min M RF Time :14:38

Heat:2

4646
5385
4547
4584

4625
4628
4607
4619

5695
5383
5798
6295

4692
4710
4753
4704

5073
5697
5848
5572

4726
4748
6252
4818

AVZK
CEULEMANS VINCENT
VERBEECK YARNO
BUTS JAAN
MILLOEN SANDER

VMOL A
VANDERHOVEN NICK
DUIJSTERS GORAN
HOREMANS SEPPE
BEVAN IDRIS**

AVKA 1
DE MAEYER SUUS
BERBEN WARRE
LEMMENS WANDER
VAN DEN BRANDE NIKOLAS

OLSE B
BRYM YARI
DECKERS LOWIE
CANNAERTS ARTHUR
GOBERT JAN

LYRA B
VAN VLASSELAER WOUT
BOGAERTS TIMO
GULDENTOPS WARRE
VERMEULEN ROBIN

4 x 80 meter Min M RF Time :14:38

Heat:3

4708
6045

http://www.olseac.be/Results/PK%20Estafetten%202015/WPdoc.txt

ZWAT
SCHADRON SIMON
VONCK BRAM
MOENS MILO
BOMANS JAN
OLSE A

BRUCH KIERAN
DE BOT PHOENIX
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45.
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18
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53.
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4936
6263

4907
4885
5041
4882

5845
5072
5077
5844

4690
4693
4737
4711

5481
4723
5404
5408

5806
4867
4868
4666

4579
4575
4995
4569

4 x 100 meter Cad Sch V

Heat:1

1274
1855
749
751

944

1235
1140
1709

1068
839
830
836

758
1043
757
764

1157
1161
1163
1159

1067
833
837
834
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VERHOEVEN CEDRIC

KALU OKOMA PRINCE*
ACHL A

BRUYNS TIJS

GARNER OLIVER

VAN CAEYZEELE FLORIAN

TORFS ROBBE

LYRA A
DRUYTS TUUR
VAN HOOF BRECHT
MIN ARNE
DEHAES ILIAS
BRAB

DE LATHOUWER VICTOR
VAN DER POEL THOMAS
VANDERMAESEN DAG
ELST BAPTIST

ABES A
VANROY LOUIS
BISSCHOPS ILAN
HORREVORST DRIES
SNIJDERS WIEBE

RAM

DE PRINS MICHAEL
VERHELST PIETER
LAMBRECHT WOUTER
DIRCKX SIMON

DUFF
MOLKENS MAARTEN
DOM DARIO
RAEYMAEKERS JELLE
LELOUP WILLIAM

RF +SCH Time :14:51

AVZK
TIELEMANS ROBIN
VAN DYCK FEMKE
LAPORTE MORGAN
VAN LENT LOTTE

ACHL

LOYENS YANCY
TENGROOTENHUYSEN FIEBE
HOOYBERGHS FLEUR
VANBELLINGEN DADJIKA
OLSE 2
MARTELEUR SADE
DECKERS LISSA
DE DOBBELEER KATO
VAN GELDER SIEGE
VMOL
HUYSMANS SOFIE

BULA BULA RACHEL NIGWELA*

ROEYMANS LOUKA
BEVAN MARTHA**

AVKA
CALLAERT JANA
VANDEKERCKHOVE KIARA
BONGERS YARA
ILEGEMS SARAH

OLSE 1
MARTELEUR EFFO
GOBERT MYRTHE
BRACKEVA SILKE
GOBERT ARIADNE
RAM
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1923
1432
1495
900

701
706
707
1685

4 x 100 meter Cad Sch V

Heat:2

2823
2819
2821
2824

2998
2999
2741
2744

2888
2803
3398
2787

2696
2689
2693
2694

4 x 100 meter Cad Sch M

Heat:1

942
952
945
949

1603
751
726
727

833
838
1066
971

1320
1856
1018
1688

4 x 100 meter Cad Sch M

Heat:2

2881
3344
2668
3393

2883
3408

http://www.olseac.be/Results/PK%20Estafetten%202015/WPdoc.txt

LOBENGO NKONDE CHRISTINA

ZIARCZYK MARTHA
DOMS EMMA
DE SMET YARI

ATAC
BERCKVENS ANALS
VANMECHELEN HANNAH
SMEYERS LYNN
LENAERTS SOFIE

RF +SCH Time :14:51

ACHL
HELSEN ELISE
TORFS LIEN
HANSSENS MARIE
VERMONDEN JULIE

OLSE
BAILLIEVIER JONI
BAILLIEVIER RANI
PEERS STIEN
VANCAMP HANNE

ZWAT
JANSSENS ESTHER
MADOU KATRIJN
PAUWELS LEEN
DE MEYER CAITLIN

VMOL
OOMS LENIE
HOREMANS JANA
FOETS JOLIEN
JANSEN JANA

RF +SCH Time :15:24

ACHL
DESMEDT JENS
WYNANTS JARNE
TORFS KWINTEN
ROMBAUT STIJN

AVZK
VERLINDEN TUUR
SPALLIER CéDRIC
COREMANS TIBO
COREMANS STEF

OLSE
VAN DOORSLAER RENS
BOUWENS DYLAN
MENTEN ELIA
STOFFELS PIETER

HAKI
VAN REGENMORTEL NICO
THIJS JELS
TCHATIKPI JALIL
MARTENS IGOR

RF +SCH Time :15:24

OLSE
SELS SEP
APPIAH EGBERT
VAN GELDER DRIES
NARONGSACK WACHIRA
ACBR
VAN LANGENHOVE DRIES
DE WILDE JONAS

SCHOL

SCHOL

SCHOL

SCHOL

SCHOL

SCHOL

01
01
01
01

01
00
01
00

98
98
98
99

98
98
98
99

99
98
98
99

98
99
98
99

01
00
01
00

00
00
01
01

01
00
00
01

00
01
00
00

99
98
98
98

99
98

56.

49.

50.

51.

52.

46.

49.

DIS

54.

47.

DIS
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30

19

33

66

31

34

94

91

39

PK 1 SCH

PK 2 SCH

PK 3 SCH

PK 1 CAD

PK 2 CAD

PK 3 CAD

PK 1 SCH
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2842
3019

3242
3116
3045
3269

2599
2571
2598
2628

3016
1382
2559
713

3201
2833
3118
3047

4 x 100 meter Jun AC
Heat:1

288

2680
1234
1230

1250
2071
310

1247

2911
1092
1479
2914

3438
3440
3439
3084

29717
3046
3045
3002

4 x 100 meter Jun AC
Heat:2

1075
1747
1568
1909

427

3244
1722
1174

2239
3456

http://www.olseac.be/Results/PK%20Estafetten%202015/WPdoc.txt

VAN STOKKUM ARNO
DEPREZ JACQUES
AVKA SCHOL
QUINTELIER YANNICK
TUEZNEY JEROEN
CORNELIS BEN
RYPENS MICHIEL
AVZK SCHOL
VAN NUFFELEN THOMAS
BOONS AXEL
VAN BAEL JENS
CEULEMANS SEPPE

GEEL SCHOL
PEETERS ARNE
PEETERS BART
VAN DYCK ANTOON
MALUMGRE WARD
LYRA SCHOL

VERSTREPEN NIELS
JACOBS JOLAN
VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON
SPIESSENS YENTL

Mas V RF +JUN +MAS Time :15:24

DUFF
DE LAUNOIT LAURA
ROMBOUTS ELINE
HUGAERTS INE
LEEMANS JOLIEN
VMOL
VERSMISSEN JOLEIN
VENNEKENS YASMINE
HOOYBERGS KAAT
DE LAET EVA
ACBR
BAL LORAN
SAMOY AMELINE
DEROOSE ELS
VAN STOKKUM ELINE
OLSE (MAS)
OBASOHAN ROSELYN
DIELEN SONJA
LOTTHRINKX NATHALIE**
VAN DE VENSTER CHRISTEL
AVZK (MAS)
GILLHAUS ANGELIQUE
CRAUWELS ANJA
DE VEUSTER ILSE
VAN DEN WIJNGAERT CLAUDIA

Mas V RF +JUN +MAS Time :15:24

LYRA
THEEUWS SAM
TESSENS HELENA
STEENMANS JITSE
HUYSMANS JANE

AVKA

LAURENT DAPHNE

MORTIERS LIO

HERMANS INE

HARGREAVES CHARLOTTE
ACHL

BOGAERTS JASMINE

JORDENS SILKEN

99
98

98
99
99
98

98
99
99
99

99
01
99
00

99
99
99
99

96
99
95
94

92
92
97
93

98
00
93
99

72
67
76
71

65
73
70
67

00
95
00
93

97
98
95
00

90
99

48.

48.

52.

DNF

48.

51.

54.

55.

DIS

49.

49.

50.
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02

31

94

34

77

14

68

39

51

61

PK 2 SCH

PK 3 SCH

PK 1 AC

PK 1 MAS

PK 2 AC

PK 3 AC
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367
608

516

3717
2205
1936

725

1143
1434
1917

1283
1302
688
386

4 x 100 meter Jun AC
Heat:1

4870
6307
6948
5400

887
2722
857
2724

5018
7198
5112
5013

5010
5028
5001
5034

2759
2914
2954
476

4 x 100 meter Jun AC
Heat:2

882
3350
2544
854

399
1874
395
1872

2697
2783
2869
3271

464
466

http://www.olseac.be/Results/PK%20Estafetten%202015/WPdoc.txt

JACOPS BIEKE
VAN HOECK INE

RAM
WOESTENBORGHS MARTHE
VAN DAMME BENEDIEKT
VERBOVEN AN
VERBOVEN NATALIE

HAKI
LECLERCQ LEEN
THIJS FEMKE
DE NAEYER JANIE
UMANS KIRSTEN

ZWAT

VANDEN BOSCH AMBER
DE PARADE SARISSA
BORGHGRAEF ANNELORE
KISOKA PEGUY

Mas M RF +JUN +MAS Time

RAM
BONTE DIRK
WONNINK JOHAN
GOOVAERTS RONNY
POTTIEZ MARC

ZWAT

VAN HOYE JAN
COPPENS MATTEO
BERNAERS JAKKE
DE MEULEMEESTER BEN
ZWAT
SCHADRON GUY
ROOMS FILIP
DE MEULEMEESTER WIM
BOEYNAEMS RUDY
SPBO
PERMENTIER JOHAN
VAN BUGGENHOUT ERWIN
DIDDENS KRISTOF
VLEMINCKX BART
OLSE
GABRIELS ALEXANDER
HOFMANS VICTOR
KIKOTA MICHEE JOZEF
TAEYMANS ILIAS

Mas M RF +JUN +MAS Time

AVKA
ODUBELA BOLUTIFE*
VAN DEN BERGH SVEN
DE HERDT GORIK
IGUACEL CHRISTIAN

VMOL
SAMPAH PANYIN
VERSMISSEN BART
SLEGERS NIKO
HOOYBERGHS JENS

SPBO
VAN BUGGENHOUT JARNE
HUYCK HANNES
MASURE MICHEL
HAUCHECORNE BIRGER

ACHL
VAN REUSEL JENS
MEES JEF

:15:31

(MAS)

(MAS)

(MAS)

:15:31

97
96

96
72
86
87

01
01
01
93

01
91
96
97

66
65
65
66

96
98
00
99

73
80
71
62

79
70
78
73

98
94
95
97

96
99
90
96

97
87
96
93

99
98
99
84

97
96
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52.31

52.46

DNF

46.56

DIS

53.41

54.10

DNF

43.75

46.17

46.33

DNS

PK 1 MAS

PK 2 MAS

PK 3 MAS

PK 1 AC

PK 2 AC

PK 3 AC
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2750
3330

2705
2242
6727
2786

3 x 600 meter Ben V RF
Heat:1

1011
1005

1003

2296
913

1134

1454
1015

1006

2019
2399

1230

1966
1403

1965

1981
1661

1517

1013
1595

1017

962
1529

965

1662
1339

1445
10

2658

1413

1357
11

894

1225

2215
12

http://www.olseac.be/Results/PK%20Estafetten%202015/WPdoc.txt

DE PAUW BRENT
VLEMINCKX KOBE

LYRA
SLEEGERS BART
WILLEM BEN
PROVO TOM
VAN HOYE SANDER
Time :15:55
ACHL A

HOREMANS DIETE
WALSCHAERS MARIEKE
00

DANIELS ZITA

SPBO A
VAN ROY MIRA
DELOOSE AMY
00
DIDDENS JYTTE
ACHL B

PAULUSSEN FIEN
DE MEULEMEESTER FLOOR
00
JACOBIEN LENNE
LYRA
MAME TAKHO WADE
GHAZAOUI OUIAME
00
VAN HOOF KAATJE
KAPE
VAN FRAUSUM ELISE
CARON HANNELORE
00
BLOMME ILARA

AVKA B
LEMMENS ROWEN
TECK ASHLEY
00
D'EER NANOU
ACHL C

MELLEMANS MAAIKE
PAQUAY FEMKE
00
WEYERS JANNE
ZWAT
VAN RANST CAMILLE
GOEVAERTS KAAT
00
VERMEULEN JENNA
AVKA A
VAN TIGGELEN CHARLOTTE
SCHILLEMANS LAURA
00
DE DECKER JITSKE
HAKI
MERTENS LIESELOT
SENEJKO JULIA
00

GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ NOEMIE

OLSE A
VAN EECKHOVEN ANNELIES
MATTHIEU MARIE
00
EL ABOUSSI AYA
VMOL

93
98

90
94

78
93

06
06

06

06
06

06

06
06

06

06
07

06

06
06

06

07
06

06

06
06

06

06
06

06

06
06

06

06
06

06
06

06

DNF
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.31

.09

.69

.83

.53

.42

.96

.46

.76

.07

.45

.00

PK 1

PK 2

PK 3
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13

14

15

16

3 x 600 meter Ben M RF

Heat:1

http://www.olseac.be/Results/PK%20Estafetten%202015/WPdoc.txt

800
1484
0
2651

772
773
0

777

1536
2641
0
1537
1311
912
0
1441
1062
1812

0
2216

7867
8348

7450

6531
6527

6533

8652
6726

7228

7400
7873

7874

8420
6870

6840

8443
6809

6926

6494
6492

8199

6703
7014

VANENDERT EMMA
MAES KLARA
00
OOMS FEMKE
DUFF
HENNEBEL FLOOR
BERNAERTS LOTTE
00
MOLKENS PAULIEN
ARAC
VERWAEST LOTTE
ADRIAENSEN LIENE
00
VERWAEST YENTE
SPBO
VERELST STIEN
CUYT LIZE
00
LENAERTS HANNE
OLSE
STOFFELS ANNA
PRINZIE ANNA
00
BELHAJ RANIA

Time :16:19

ABES
MILAN DESMET
BISSCHOPS YARON
00
TERLAEKEN ARTHUR
VMOL
VANENDERT MATTEO
VANKRUNKELSVEN NAUD
00
DEMEULEMEESTER WOUT
KAPE
VERSTRAETEN KOBE
GIELEN STEF
00
VANDER AVERT BEN
RAM
VAN OSSELAER ARTHUR
VAN AUTGAERDEN DAAN
00
VEREYCKEN IDES

ACHL B

FRANSEN RHUNE
DE RIDDER HIDDE

00
AERTS SENNE

HAKI

WILS LENTON
VOLCKAERTS SENN

00
VERSTREPEN FINN

DUFFEF B

DE BLOCK JORRE

VANHOECK LENNERT
00

BRUYNEEL TUUR

BRAB B
VAN DE MEULEBROECKE FINN

JANSSENS JONAS
00

07
07

07

07
07

06

06
07

07

07
07

07

06
07

06

06
06

06

07
06

07

07
06

06

06
07

06

07
07

07

06
06

06

07
06

07

07
07

122

:33.

:46.

:56.

: 37

:41.

144,

:46.

:48.

:57.

:02.

:04.
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.04

62

96

70

.37

63

61

89

95

11

93

10
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6989

6402
7218
0
7323
10
7217
8758
0
7606

3 x 600 meter Ben M RF

Heat:2

6529
7395
0

7730

7181
7397
0

6690

7059
7828
0

7829

6935
6493
0

6923

8716
7751
0

6649

6847
6845
0

6876

7212
7231
0

7914

6686
6633
0

7458

7435
7430
0
7034
10
8474
7432
0
7438

3 x 600 meter Pup V RF

http://www.olseac.be/Results/PK%20Estafetten%202015/WPdoc.txt

DEFONTAINE QUINTEN

OLSE
DE KOSTER TOMMASO
SELS FLOR
00

DECKERS LARS
OLSE
VAN DEN BERGH PABLO
Van Overloop Lou
00
VAN ROMPAEY RUBEN

Time :16:19

VMOL
BEVAN GEORGE**
HANNES WANNE
00
CLARKE LAURIE

SPBO
DE DECKER PER
WILLEMSEN DANTé
00
DEGRANDE TIJS
LIER
VINCK THYAS
CORBIAU MAXIME
00
LEYSSENS LENNARD
DUFF

DE WEVER RYAN
VANDEGHINSTE VIKTOR
00

DE HERDT LARS

OLSE
OULID TAHA
SAMB MALICK
00

VAN BEECK JONA
ACHL
DE RIDDER THIESS
VAN TIGCHELT JOERI
00
VAN ROEY TIBO

AVKA
LEBODA TIBO
VAERTEN MATS
00
LOOS JARNE
BRAB

LETIJSSEN RIK
DE LATHOUWER STAN

00
VAN RAEMDONCK KOBE
ZWAT
DE LAET YANNICK
PALMANS JULES
00
TIERENS BAS
ARAC

HYUSEIN EMRE

CEULEMANS JOERI
00

MEEUS RUBE

Time :16:40

06

07

06
06

07

06

07

06
06

06

06
06

06

06
06

06

06
07

06

06
06

06

06
06

06

06
06

06

06
07

06

06
06

06

06
06

06

:18.

142

17

:29.

:31.

:35.

: 38

:39.

350,

:56.

227

:32
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88

.41

.06

65

91

39

.54

34

92

04

.45

.31

PK 1

PK 2

PK 3
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Heat:1

10

11

12

13

http://www.olseac.be/Results/PK%20Estafetten%202015/WPdoc.txt

4175
4172

4162

5481
4713

5482

4479
4480

4489

4417
4356

4416

4323
5005

5419

4415
4104

4120

4346
5400

4347

5237
4845

4580

4706
4306

4705

4523
4811

5627

5019
5021

6024

5401
4692

4691

4677
4202

4209

DUFF A
LAUREYS Z0é&é
VANHOECK EMMA
00
DE DOBBELAERE ELKE
LYRA A
HENDERICKX JUNE
MIN LENA
00
HENDERICKX YALT
ACHL A
GEUDENS YANE
VERDONCK LISE
00
BIERMANS STIEN
ZWAT A
VAN DE PERRE LOPKE
GOEN SARA
00
VAN DE PERRE AAGJE
ABES
VANHOVE NOOR
HORREVORST NOOR
00
DEWAELE ELISABETH
GEEL

VANLOMMEL PAULINE

VANBROECKHOVEN ISABEAU
00

VAN DYCK HASSE

SPBO
BORRY INE
VAN DE VIJVER ZOE
00
CUYT JOKE
KAPE

VAN AELST AMBER
VANDER AVERT CARO
00
DUA HANNE
OLSE A
VAN DER JONCKHEYD HANNE
SAINT GHISLAIN LUKA

00
VAN DER JONCKHEYD KATO
BVAC
TAELMAN LOLA
LUMBEECK LIESE
00
KONNEH BENDU
BRAB

VAN DE MIEROOP MARIE
VANHOVE FEMKE
00
TERPSTRA UBI
LIER
CRAENEN LISELOT
VINCK YANIS
00
VAN DEUN LOUISE
VMOL A
CEUNEN FRAN
HUS EVELIEN
00
CUYVERS FLOOR

05
04

04

04
05

04

04
04

04

05
04

05

04
04

05

04
05

04

04
05

04

05
05

05

05
04

04

05
04

04

04
04

04

05
04

05

05
05

04

:51.

:59.

:03.

:18

:21

: 24

:26.

:33.

:39.

:53.

:54

:59.

:33.
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99

33

75

.57

.48

.03

33

54

89

67

.71

18

06

PK 1

PK 2
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3 x 600 meter Pup V RF

Heat:2
1

10

11

12

13

http://www.olseac.be/Results/PK%20Estafetten%202015/WPdoc.txt

4673
4672
0

6046

4478
5063
0

4500

5479
4716
0

5087

4582
4169
0

4168

5548
5468
0

5086

4355
5971
0

4324

4483
4497
0

4476

4166
4174
0

4171

4351
4352
0

4372

4361
4358
0

4419

4551
4302
0

5275

4288
4296
0

4295

5081
6057

Time :16:40

VMOL B
BULA BULA DANIELA
BULA BULA MECHAK LINDA
00
BULA BULA CHADRAK BELINDA
ACHL B
VAN DE PERRE STIEN
VAN PELT NINA
00
WEYERS LORE
LYRA B
DRUYTS EMME
JACOBS MARA
00
VAN EYNDE MILA
DUFFEF B
VERBERGT CARO
LELOUP OLIVIA
00
BOONEN LOUISE
LYRA C
PEETERS MARGAUX
WOUTERS IMER
00
VAN EYNDE LENI
ZWAT B
VAN PELT MARIE
MOENS LOUA
00
LEYSENS SARA
ACHL C
VAN DEN BROECK MARTHE
VAN DE VELDE REMONE
00
WILLEMSEN MEREL
DUFFE C
LETJSSENAAR NIENKE
SCHELKENS GYNTHE
00
BILLIAERT LIES
ZWAT C
BERNAERS ELLA
DE CLERCK JITSKE
00
LEYSENS GITTE

ZWAT D
DE CLEEN ELIN
DE JONGHE DEMI
00
MADOU LENA
OLSE C

JORDAENS NOA
VAN EECKHOVEN SARAH
00
PRINZIE HANNELORE
OLSE B
VAN HYFTE ASTRID
DUBRUL RENéE
00
VAN GELDER ESMé
OLSE D
VAN DEN EYNDE VALESCA
BIJTEBIER JADE

04
05

04
05

04

04
04

05

04
05

05

04
04

05

05
05

05

04
05

04

04
05

05

04
04

05

04
05

05

05
04

05

05
05

05

05
05

:59.

:15.

:21.

: 24

:29.

:32

:49.

:52.

:17.

:18

124

:26.

:03.
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43

30

11

.00

34

.49

74

92

68

.73

72

41

04

PK 3

7/09/2015



0

4281
14

4359

4360

0

6053

3 x 600 meter Pup M RF
Heat:1
1
1220
1225
1218

1593
1608

1605

3357
1981

2009

1189
1192

1190

2780
1827

2773

1295
2079

2657

1806
2622

2624

1352
1814

3223

1821
1829

1828
10

3321

1356

3172
11

1376

2231

1414
12

http://www.olseac.be/Results/PK%20Estafetten%202015/WPdoc.txt

00
ADEN ALI IMAN
ZWAT E
VAN VLIERBERGHE SARAH
COLIN CATO
00

VAN GOETHEM MANON

Time :16:59

VMOL A
CEUNEN ZJEF
VERHAEGEN DAAN
00
CLARKE NATHAN
ACHL B
ENGELEN ARTHUR
BRUYNS WARRE
00
DE CAT MIKA
AVKA 1
BERBEN RHUNE
VANDEKERCKHOVE YORAN
00
CLAES ARNO
AVZK
HENDERICKX SANDER
SANDERS MILAN
00
NAETS ILAN
LYRA B
GULDENTOPS HANNES
ARNOUTS GLENN
00
ADRIAENSEN ARNOUD
RAM
WILLEMOONS KARSTEN
ORIS SYBE
00
VEREYCKEN RUBEN
LIER 2
PEETERS OWEN

VAN DER STIGHELEN LANDER

00
VAN DESSEL LEON
OLSE C
VAN BEECK ELIA
SMETS JARNO
00
BELHAJ REDOUANE
LYRA C
VAN VLASSELAER ARTUUR
VAN HOECKE JARNE
00
MIN LARS
OLSE B
KADDOURI BILAL*
DE CALUWé ROBIN
00
DE KOSTER MATTEO
ZWAT B
SCHADRON RUBEN
VAN DER DONCKT ANDREAS
00
VERRETH LIEVEN
OLSE D

05

04
05

05

04
05

04

05
05

05

05
05

05

05
04

04

04
04

04

04
05

05

04
04

04

04
05

04

04
05

05

05
05

04

04
04

04

:08

: 38

:02

:07

:14

:19.

:20.

: 30

:34

:35.

:43.

:49.

:15.
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17

.40

.01

.02

.30

46

60

.34

.74

71

04

02

88
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13

3 x 600 meter Pup M RF

Heat:2
1

10

11

http://www.olseac.be/Results/PK%20Estafetten%202015/WPdoc.txt

1354
1642
0

3130

2123
2501
0

7419

2094
3266
0

1118

1406
1441
0

1945

2695
1808
0

2694

1358
1813
0

2326

1177
1183
0

1181

3409
2783
0

2839

1578
2135
0

1580

2716
2435
0

2077

2244
1529
0

2722

1434
1767
0

1411

1572
2875
0

BOUWENS MICK

DE CLERCK YARNO
00

N'DIAYE PAPI

AVKA
CRAUWELS DRIES
BULTYNCK MATS
00
DE HERTOGH CIS
Time :16:59
GEEL

VAN DER STEEN STAN
LIVENS RUUD
00
HELSEN STEF
SPBO
DEGRANDE WOUT
SLEGERS LANDER
00
DE DECKER DAX
LIER
CRAENEN SANDER
STUER TIBO
00
JACOBS WITSE
OLSE
DECKERS GILLE
MENTEN RUBEN
00
GELEYN DAAN
DUFF
LETJSSENAAR JEROEN
DE HAES RIES
00
BERNAERTS TIMO
LYRA
GHAZAOUI ZAKARIA
CEULEMANS JITSE
00
WUYTS SIEMEN
ACHL
PHILIPS ARNO
VANOOTEGHEM WOUT
00
LAENEN MEES
KAPE
BLOMME JARNO
VAN HOOF SETTE
00
EYKENS MATTEO
ABES
EYCKMANS JOPPE
DE CAUWER THIJS
00
BUYTAERT ABEL
ZWAT
DEDECKER MAARTEN
LAUREYS CASPER
00
DAEMS JELLE
BVAC
MEES MATHIAS
ALAOUI IBRAHIM
00

2

1

05
04

05

04
05

06

04
04

04

04
05

04

04
04

04

04
05

05

04
05

05

04
04

04

04
04

04

04
04

04

05
04

04

05
05

04

04
04

:26.

: 38

: 47

:55.

:56.

:59.

:01

:11.

:11.

:18

122

:25.
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35

.54 PK 2

.54 PK 3

77

41

82

17

11

88

.43

.37

83
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user235
Markering


1954
12
2242
2229
0
2243
13
1742
2259
0
1339
14
1101
1122
0
1625

3 x 600 meter Min V RF

Heat:1

7875
7948
0

7454

6955
6949
0

6954

7256
6953
0

6951

7193
7191
0

7203

7479
7972
0

7348

7045
7360
0

7686

7465
7032
0

7044

7848
7047
0

7049

8105
7945
0

8041

3 x 600 meter Min V RF
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VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN

ARAC
VERWAEST JONAS
MEEUS JORRE
00
VERWAEST SIEBE
BRAB

KLOUGBO CéDRIC
VAN ACKER BRECHT

00
VANLOMMEL EMILE
ATAC
BUIJS ARNE
BERCKVENS VIKTOR
00
TAN RUIL
Time :17:18
AVKA
SABAU EVY
VAN DE VORST NATHALIE
00
BRUWIERE SARAH
DUFF B
BOONEN CATO
DE HAES ELLE
00
VAN MALDEREN TINE
DUFF C

LIEFOOGHE JO-ANNE
BERNAERTS ESTHER

00
LELOUP ELOISE

ACHL B

VAN MENGSEL FEMKE
HELSEN LOUISE

00
DIELS ESTHER

LIER B
MICHIEL ELENA
BAX AXELLE
00
VANDEPAER HANNE
OLSE C

VAN LINDEN DANTI
VAN DER JONCKHEYD JOKE
00
JORDAENS YENTL
OLSE B
SELS SIEN
VETTERS HANNE
00
BLOCKX JUNE
OLSE D
PRINZIE EMMA
ADDOU FARAH
00
SUNTHORN VIRIYA
BVAC
KOSAMA EVA
MAES RENKE
00
DEFLOOR EVA

Time :17:18

04

04
04

05

05
04

04

04
05

05

02
02

02

03
03

02

03
03

03

02
03

02

03
03

03

02
02

03

03
03

03

03
03

03

02
02

02

DNS
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.73

.42

.12

.53

.49

.47

.96

.87

.21

.12

.75

PK 3
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user235
Markering


Heat:2

6950
7257
0

6948

7368
8007
0

7298

6969
6974
0

6978

7345
7344
0

7251

7361
7050
0

7048

7181
7190
0

7196

7628
7137
0

7629

7076
7132
0

7131

8386
7621
0

8397

3 x 600 meter Min M RF

Heat:1

6045
4692

4753

4723
5404

5403

5769
4625

4621

5384
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DUFF
VANDEGHINSTE EMMA
DE HERDT ANTJE
00
VAN DEN BRANDE LAURA
LYRA
CAERS AMELIE
WOUTERS MIRTHE
00
MARIEN SVELTE

VMOL
ROEYMANS KATO
HUYSMANS RIEN
00
DE WOLF JANA
LIER

STUER LOTTE
MARIEN LUCCA
00
PELCKMANS ALINE
OLSE
UDECHUKWU HILARY
SAINT GHISLAIN NONA
00
ENGELEN FLEUR
ACHL
EELEN KARLIEN
DE SCHUTTER LUNA
00
DE KORT JAANE

ABES
BICKER JANNE
DE CAUWER BRITT
00
GOBBAERT ELLEN
ZWAT

BOEYNAEMS FLORENCE
VAN WOLPUTTE TESS

00
STEURS TATIANA

ARAC

MEEUS MARIE
LEYTEN LUNE

00
HENDRICKX DIEN

Time :17:39

OLSE
DE BOT PHOENIX
BRYM YARI
00
CANNAERTS ARTHUR
ABES
BISSCHOPS ILAN
HORREVORST DRIES
00
VAN DAMME SAMY
VMOL
STAPPERS JENTE
VANDERHOVEN NICK
00
DEMEULEMEESTER THIJS
AVKA
DE HERTOGH KOBE

03
02

03

02
03

03

03
03

03

02
03

02

03
02

03

02
03

03

02
03

03

03
03

03

03
03

03

03
03

02

03
02

02

03
03

03

03

:35.

: 38

:46.

:49.

:07.

112

:16.

:31.

144

:50.

:03.

:07

:10
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37

.05

52

80

13

.27

37

15

.25

95

78

.37

> 12

PK 1

PK 2
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user235
Markering


5382
0
6295

4882
5317
0

4881

5073
5072
0

5697

4937
5067
0

4936

4743
5029
0

4726

6263
4708
0
5483
10
6186
6007
0
6108

3 x 600 meter Min M RF
Heat:2

4619
4607

4628

4907
5805

4904

4517
4503

4511

4646
5385

4584

4748
6252

4818

5695
5798

5383
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BERBEN JOMME
00
VAN DEN BRANDE NIKOLAS
ACHL B
TORFS ROBBE
VANOOTEGHEM ROBBE
00
CLAES JONATHAN
LYRA B
VAN VLASSELAER WOUT
VAN HOOF BRECHT
00
BOGAERTS TIMO
OLSE C
VIJGEN RIK
MENTEN LEON
00
VERHOEVEN CEDRIC
ZWAT B
VERVOORT MILAN
LAUREYS RUBEN
00
SCHADRON SIMON
OLSE D
KALU OKOMA PRINCE*
BRUCH KIERAN
00
GELEYN GAETAN
OLSE E
VERREYDT ANDREAS
VAN BERLO JONATHAN
00
N'DIAYE DJIBRIL

Time :17:39

VMOL A
BEVAN IDRIS**
HOREMANS SEPPE
00
DUIJSTERS GORAN
ACHL A

BRUYNS TIJS

LEMBRECHTS RUBEN
00

THEEUWES ROBBE

GEEL
LEYSENS FERRE
LEYSENS TIBE
00
VANDEWEYER DRIES
AVZK

CEULEMANS VINCENT
VERBEECK YARNO

00
MILLOEN SANDER

ZWAT A
VONCK BRAM
MOENS MILO
00
BOMANS JAN
AVKA 1

DE MAEYER SUUS

LEMMENS WANDER
00

BERBEN WARRE

03

02

03
03

03

03
03

03

03
03

03

02
03

02

02
02

03

03
03

03

03
02

02

03
02

02

02
03

03

02
02

02

03
02

02

03
02

02

:19.

:19.

: 38

:41

:47.

:58.

:16.

:22.

:31

:37

:37.

:40.
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11

36

.38

.45

95

90

40

19

.02

.22

80

97

PK 1

PK 2

PK 3
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user235
Markering

user235
Markering


10

11

12

5481
5400
0

5408

6271
5845
0

5845

4710
5618
0

4704

4690
4737
0

4711

4666
4868
0

4867

4579
4569
0

4576

4 x 200 meter AC Mas

Heat:1
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1909
3267
1747
1075

2998
2999
2741
2744

2888
3398
688

1284

2696
302
757
2693

3438
3439
3440
3084

701
1685
707
706

2977
3046

ABES
VANROY LOUIS
BICKER JELLE
00
SNIJDERS WIEBE
LYRA
GHAZAOUI NABIL
DRUYTS TUUR
00
DRUYTS TUUR
OLSE
DECKERS LOWIE
VERMEIREN FERRE
00
GOBERT JAN
BRAB
DE LATHOUWER VICTOR
VANDERMAESEN DAG
00
ELST BAPTIST
RAM
DIRCKX SIMON
LAMBRECHT WOUTER
00
VERHELST PIETER
DUFF
MOLKENS MAARTEN
LELOUP WILLIAM
00
VAN LEEMPUT ZENO

V RF +MAS Time :17:53

LYRA
HUYSMANS JANE
DE BRANDT NAOMI
TESSENS HELENA
THEEUWS SAM

OLSE
BAILLIEVIER JONI
BAILLIEVIER RANI
PEERS STIEN
VANCAMP HANNE

ZWAT
JANSSENS ESTHER
PAUWELS LEEN
BORGHGRAEF ANNELORE
SCHADRON LAURA

VMOL
OOMS LENIE
VANUYTVEN SOFIE
ROEYMANS LOUKA
FOETS JOLIEN

OLSE MAS

OBASOHAN ROSELYN
LOTTHRINKX NATHALIE**
DIELEN SONJA

VAN DE VENSTER CHRISTEL

ATAC
BERCKVENS ANALS
LENAERTS SOFIE
SMEYERS LYNN
VANMECHELEN HANNAH

AVZK MAS

GILLHAUS ANGELIQUE
CRAUWELS ANJA

02
02

02

02
02

02

02
03

03

03
02

02

02
03

03

03
02

02

93
99
95
00

98
98
98
99

99
98
96
00

98
96
01
98

72
76
67
71

01
00
01
00

65
73

:41

:46.

:53.

:59.

:05.

:12.

:46.

: 47

:54.

:55.

:58.

:05.

:09.
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.03

64

99

75

79

80

48

.29

84

64

67

39

28

PK 3

PK 1 MAS

PK 2 MAS
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3045
3002

4 x 200 meter AC Mas
Heat:2

367
2821
3518
608

427

3244
1722
1174

1247
310

1043
2689

1283
2787
1302
2803

516

2858
1606
1936

725

1143
1917
1434

288

2680
1234
1230

4 x 200 meter AC Mas
Heat:1

882
3350
3269
854

2759
476

2954
2914

3118
6727
2787
2786

399
1874
395
1872

2697
2783
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DE VEUSTER ILSE
VAN DEN WIJNGAERT CLAUDIA

V RF +MAS Time :17:53

ACHL
JACOPS BIEKE
HANSSENS MARIE
BUYENS MIEKE
VAN HOECK INE

AVKA

LAURENT DAPHNE
MORTIERS LIO
HERMANS INE
HARGREAVES CHARLOTTE
VMOL A
DE LAET EVA
HOOYBERGS KAAT
BULA BULA RACHEL NIGWELA*
HOREMANS JANA
ZWAT A
VANDEN BOSCH AMBER
DE MEYER CAITLIN
DE PARADE SARISSA
MADOU KATRIJN
RAM
WOESTENBORGHS MARTHE
TCHIMOU BENEDIKT
LAUWERS SOFIE
VERBOVEN NATALIE
HAKI
LECLERCQ LEEN
THIJS FEMKE
UMANS KIRSTEN
DE NAEYER JANIE
DUFF
DE LAUNOIT LAURA
ROMBOUTS ELINE
HUGAERTS INE
LEEMANS JOLIEN

MRF +MAS Time :18:01

AVKA
ODUBELA BOLUTIFE*
VAN DEN BERGH SVEN
RYPENS MICHIEL
IGUACEL CHRISTIAN

OLSE
GABRIELS ALEXANDER
TAEYMANS ILIAS
KIKOTA MICHEE JOZEF
HOFMANS VICTOR

LYRA
VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON
PROVO TOM
VANRYCKEGHEM VINCENT
VAN HOYE SANDER

VMOL
SAMPAH PANYIN
VERSMISSEN BART
SLEGERS NIKO
HOOYBERGHS JENS

SPBO
VAN BUGGENHOUT JARNE
HUYCK HANNES

70
67

97
98
76
96

97
98
95
00

93
97
00
99

01
99
91
98

96
99
91
87

01
01
93
01

96
99
95
94

96
99
98
96

98
97
95
94

99
78
87
93

97
87
96
93

99
98

DNF
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.64

o L1

.00

.17

.65

.10

.15

.85

.05

.30

.76

PK 1

PK 2

PK 1

PK 2

PK 3

7/09/2015


user235
Markering

user235
Markering


2869
3271

2722
2724
861
887

2793
1688
1018
1320

6103
5917
5909
6742

4 x 800 meter Cad Sch V

Heat:1

2793
2827
2795
2651

830
834
1050
839

1603
1289
1546
1288

3438
2972
3031
3036

758
762
1046
764

4 x 800 meter Cad Sch M

Heat:1

2800
3080
3147
2801

2933
2818
3308
2746

2753
2958
2754
2728

1411
1670
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MASURE MICHEL
HAUCHECORNE BIRGER
ZWAT
COPPENS MATTEO
DE MEULEMEESTER BEN
VAN PUT VINCENT
VAN HOYE JAN
HAKI
CLOCKAERTS REMKO
MARTENS IGOR
TCHATIKPI JALIL
VAN REGENMORTEL NICO
ARAC
SIMONS DIRK
VERCALSTEREN FRANK
SMETS FRANS
DE KINDEREN LUC
RF +SCH Time :18:28
ATAC
LENAERTS LORANE
AERTS PAULIEN
SPEELMAN-ROOMS FEMKE
DE VLIEGER LIZE
OLSE
DE DOBBELEER KATO
GOBERT ARIADNE
LEMHOUER INASSE
DECKERS LISSA
ABES
BAETENS SARA
VANDENLINDENLOOF CHAR
VAN DAMME YASMINE
HORREVORST ROOS
ARAC
FIOT CAPUCINE*
JACOBS SILKE
CUYPERS SIEN
VERCALSTEREN FRAUKE
VMOL
HUYSMANS SOFIE
DE BOECK SILKE
BANEL GABRIELLE¥*
BEVAN MARTHA**
RF +SCH Time :18:36
KAPE
VERMEULEN LANDER
VAN DEN EYNDEN JORDI
RAAFFELS CORNEEL
VERMEULEN JOCHEM
ACHL
VANDERVELPEN EBERT
BORSTLAP DRIES
Vanoppen Thomas 99
GEENS JONAS
ATAC
BLEVI BAVO
DE ROP MICHIEL
VANDENBULCKE FREDERIK
VERCAUTEREN SANDER
ARAC
VERMONDEN BEN
MOONEN JOREN

MAS+50

SCHOL

LOTT

SCHOL

VAL

(CAD)

99
84

98
99
01
96

99
00
00
00

63
62
61
64

99
98
99
98

01
01
01
01

00
00
00
01

98
99
99
98

01
01
01
01

99
98
98
98

99
99

99

98
98
98
98

00
00

10:

10:

11:

11:

:51

:04

:34
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:43.

:59.

50

21

:51.

:55.

:31.

45.

09.

35

.20

.70

23

12

.73

12

.34

.28

93

14

15

PK 1 MAS

PK 1 SCH

PK 1

PK 2

PK 2 SCH

PK 3

PK 1

PK 2

PK 3

PK 1 CAD
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1191 VERWAEST DIETER
1279 VAN LOOY RUBEN
5 AVZK (CAD)
727 COREMANS STEF
1603 VERLINDEN TUUR
726 COREMANS TIBO
754 VAN DEN SCHOOR SENNE
) ACHL (CAD)
941 VAN DYCK WIES
1052 MOLS SENNE
947 VANDENBERGHE EMIEL
933 BOECKX STEFAN
7 OLSE
2668 VAN GELDER DRIES
2666 GOOSSENS JEROEN
2881 SELS SEP
2665 EL AYADI YASSIN
8 GEEL
3016 PEETERS ARNE
1382 PEETERS BART
2559 VAN DYCK ANTOON
713 MALUMGRE WARD
9 OLSE (CAD)
838 BOUWENS DYLAN
839 SAINT GHISLAIN IBRO
1066 MENTEN ELTA
971 STOFFELS PIETER
4 x 800 meter Jun AC Mas V RF +JUN +MAS Time :18:52
Heat:1
1 DUFF
2891 DELBAEN ALINE
2676 DE DOBBELAERE JOKE
744 VETS MELISSA
2674 VAN DE VELDE SOFIE
2 KAPE
338 DENIS JOLIEN
2762 VAN LAER EMMA
1896 WILLAERT JENTE
1025 VERMEULEN HELEEN
3 OLSE
1466 EYSACKERS ELIEN
1730 DE BEUKELAER NATHALIE
2955 ALDERWEIRELD KENZY
3236 JOCHEMS CARINE
4 DUFF MAS
2997 HOPPENBROUWERS KRISTEL
3267 LEYS CINDY
3266 LEYSENS GREET
4186 VAN DER AUWERA KATLEEN
5 OLSE MAS
3085 BOSMANS ILSE
3628 SMET ANN
3506 VAN DEN BERGH CONNIE
3351 NAUWELAERTS ILSE
6 ESAK
3714 CAETHOVEN ANNICK
1786 VAN APERS JANA
1819 BODEN ELLEN
3552 LAURIJSSENS DANIELLE
4 x 800 meter Jun AC Mas M +JUN +MAS Time :19:06
Heat:1
1 ACHL
2026 VERBIEST THOMAS
2023 VERBIEST MAARTEN

http://www.olseac.be/Results/PK%20Estafetten%202015/WPdoc.txt

00
01

01
00
01
01

00
00
00
00

98
99
99
99

99
01
99
00

00
01
00
01

99
98
00
98

97
98
95
01

94
94
99
71

68
74
74
76

71
69
66
71

67
91
91
76

88
82

10:

10:

10:

12:

12:

13:

:40
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142,

:49.

:53.

:53.

38

07.

23.

37.

28.

09.

72

15

23

22

29

60

17

13

88

.30

41

7:48.10

PK 2 CAD

PK 3 CAD

PK 1

PK 2

PK 3

PK 1 MAS

PK 2 MAS

PK 1
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3053 VRIENS LUKAS 89
2034 BRUERS YANN 93
2 LYRA 7:54.23 PK 2
2540 VETS GERT 93
667 LEMOUCHE LINDERT 97
2539 SOMERS MICHAEL 95
668 SAKE NICOLAI 96
3 ARAC 8:02.50 PK 3
662 RENDERS ROBBE 97
2403 MEGENS JEF 88
2964 VAN LOOY WILLIAM 98
2267 VAN SCHOUBROECK JONAS 92
4 VMOL 8:24.12
1863 AGTEN ARNE 95
1866 HUS JEROEN 95
1865 HUS WOUTER 94
1892 STEVENS DAAN 91
5 ACHL MAS 11:00.13 PK 1 MAS
5245 VAN LEUFFELEN JAN 66
5223 JACOBS STIJN 77
5236 ENGELEN GERT 68
5247 LACHI STEVE 78
6 OLSE MAS+50 11:29.72 PK 2 MAS
5285 VAN DER WELK LUC 54
6086 DEFRAINE LOUIS 50
4938 SAINT GHISLAIN GERT 64
5282 SCHRANS ANDRE 55

4 x 400 meter Jun AC Mas V +JUN +MAS Time :19:13

Heat:1

1 RAM 4:17.64 PK 1
2858 TCHIMOU BENEDIKT 99
1432 ZIARCZYK MARTHA 01
3717 VAN DAMME BENEDIEKT 72
1606 LAUWERS SOFIE 91

2 VMOL 4:19.21 PK 2
303 GOETSCHALCKX MIEKE 96
1250 VERSMISSEN JOLEIN 92
2071 VENNEKENS YASMINE 92
2694 JANSEN JANA 99

3 ABES 4:26.58 PK 3
1777 DE CEULAER STEPHANIE 94
3089 LUYCKX TILLY 76
3037 BELLENS LAURIEN 98
2179 WOUTERS INE 90

4 x 400 meter Jun AC Mas M +JUN +MAS Time :19:24

Heat:1

1 RAM 3:36.53 PK 1 JUN
703 DE VOEGT DRIES 96
592 PEETERS LENNERT 96
2003 EYSACKERS KEVIN 88
1899 MOONS BART 93

2 BRAB 3:37.02 PK 2 JUN
2967 EL MOUKHTARI ATIF 98
1942 COOLS TIM 91
2082 BORM BERT 90
2663 BRANDERS KOEN 98

3 VMOL MAS 4:10.25 PK 1 MAS
4794 HUYSMANS STEFAN 65
4789 DEMEULEMEESTER YOURI 71
4803 DE RON GUNTHER 69
6739 VANINGELGEM CHRISTOPH 79

4 SPBO MAS 4:15.15 PK 2 MAS
5010 PERMENTIER JOHAN 79
5028 VAN BUGGENHOUT ERWIN 70

http://www.olseac.be/Results/PK%20Estafetten%202015/WPdoc.txt 7/09/2015
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5001 DIDDENS KRISTOF 78
5034 VLEMINCKX BART 73

4 x 1500 meter Jun AC Mas M +JUN +MAS Time :19:56

Heat:1

1 DUFF 16:46.90 PK 1
2091 DENIS SIMON 95
4734 LOVERIE EMMANUEL 74
1837 JOLY JENTE 91
737 VAN DE VELDE TIM 00

2 ACHL 16:47.00 PK 2
2020 BIERINCKX LAURENT 95
2011 PRIMS JO 84
2749 RENDERS NICK 86
2537 BIERINCKX VINCENT 90

3 ZWAT 18:33.59 PK 3
1941 JANSSENS SVEN 93
1936 CORTHALS MICHAEL 89
1939 PEETERS OLIVIER 91
3109 DIRICKX STIJN 95

4 ACHL MAS 18:42.12 PK 1 MAS
5245 VAN LEUFFELEN JAN 06
5236 ENGELEN GERT 68
5223 JACOBS STIJN 77
5247 LACHI STEVE 78

5 ABES MAS 18:49.41 PK 2 MAS
6997 RONDAS TOM 79
4945 THEUWISSEN JOOST 72
5922 LOFGREN WALTER 71
5920 BICKER BENNY 72

[ VMOL MAS 19:14.37 PK 3 MAS
4789 DEMEULEMEESTER YOURI 71
4803 DE RON GUNTHER 69
4800 COOLS STEFAAN 67
5334 HENDRICKX WANNES 78

7 OLSE 20:13.21
2042 VAN DEN BROECK SANDER 94
2044 ULRICHTS BART 90
5271 ENGELS WILFRIED 69
4916 VANDEPUTTE PHILIPPE 67

8 ARAC MAS 21:12.38
6742 DE KINDEREN LUC 64
6103 SIMONS DIRK 63
5917 VERCALSTEREN FRANK 62
5909 SMETS FRANS ol
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